
AGILE 2012 Conference Programme (Chairs)

Wednesday, April 25th, 2012
8:00 – 12:30: AGILE'2012 Registration 

9:00 – 9:30: Introduction of the Conference [Chair: Didier Josselin]

o Presentation of Université d'Avignon et des Pays de Vaucluse
(Jean-François Bonastre)

o Presentation of Association Geographic Information Laboratories Europe 
AGILE (Mike Jackson)

o Presentation of the AGILE 2012 Conference (Didier Josselin)

9:30 – 10:30: Keynote Speaker Session: Jean-Philippe Lagrange (IGN, EuroSDR, France)
[Chair: Danny Vandenbroucke]

Coffee Break

11:00 – 11:50:Parallel Sessions (S1)

[Room A – 2E04] GIS and Spatial Analysis for Global Change Modelling, 
Impact on Space (T7) [Chair: Marco Painho]

[Room B – 2E05] Spatio(temporal) Data Modeling and Visualisation (T1)
[Chair: Beniamino Murgante]

[Room C – 2E07] Mobility of Persons, Objects and Systems, Transports and Flows (T4) 
[Chair: Maribel Yasmina Santos]

[Room D – 2E08] Geographic Information Science: Links with Other Disciplines
and Citizens (T8) [Chair: Werner Kuhn]

12:00 – 14:00:Lunch

14:00 – 15:40:Parallel Sessions (S2)

[Room A – 2E04] Modelling and Management of Uncertainty, Spatio(temporal) Data 
Quality and Metadata (T3) [Chair: Wolfgang Reinhardt]

[Room B – 2E05] Spatio(temporal) Data Modeling and Visualisation (T1)
[Chair: Christopher Brunsdon]

[Room C – 2E07] Mobility of Persons, Objects and Systems, Transports and Flows (T4) 
[Chair: Toshi Osaragi]

[Room D – 2E08] Spatial Analysis, Geostatistics and Geographic Information Retrieval (T5) 
[Chair: Hardy Pundt]

Coffee Break

16:10 – 17:50:Parallel Sessions (S3)

[Room A – 2E04] Modelling and Management of Uncertainty, Spatio(temporal) Data 
Quality and Metadata (T3) [Chair: Joaquín Huerta]

[Room B – 2E05] Spatial Data Infrastructures, Geographic Web Services and Geographic 
Semantic Web (T2) [Chair: Lars Bernard]

[Room C – 2E07] Modelling and Spatial Analysis of Urban Dynamics, Urban GIS (T6) 
[Chair: Poulicos Prastacos]

[Room D – 2E08] Geographic Information Science: Links with Other Disciplines
and Citizens (T8) [Chair: Martin Raubal]



18:00 – 19:30:Various Meetings 

19:30 – 21:30:Town Visit and Cultural Tour

Thursday, 26th, 2012
8:00 – 12:30: AGILE'2012 Registration 

9:00 – 10:00: Keynote Speaker Session: 
Nicholas Chrisman (Laval University, Geoïde, Canada)
[Chair: Mauro Gaio]

Coffee Break

10:30 – 12:10:Parallel Sessions (S4)

[Room A – 2E04] Spatial Data Infrastructures, Geographic Web Services and Geographic 
Semantic Web (T2) [Chair: Michael Gould]

[Room B – 2E05] Spatio(temporal) Data Modeling and Visualisation (T1)
[Chair: Nicholas Chrisman]

[Room C – 2E07] Modelling and Spatial Analysis of Urban Dynamics, Urban GIS (T6) 
[Chair: Thomas Blaschke ]

[Room D – 2E08] Spatial Analysis, Geostatistics and Geographic Information Retrieval (T5) 
[Chair: Jean-Philippe Lagrange]

12:10 – 14:00:Lunch

14:00 – 15:30:AGILE Meeting and Initiatives
[Chairs: Mike Jackson & Danny Vandenbroucke]

15:30 – 16:00:Poster Session (PS) 

Coffee Break

16:30 – 18:10:Parallel Sessions (S5)

[Room A – 2E04] Spatial Data Infrastructures, Geographic Web Services and Geographic 
Semantic Web (T2) [Chair: Bénédicte Bucher]

[Room B – 2E05] Mobility of Persons, Objects and Systems, Transports and Flows (T4) 
[Chair: Ross Purves]

[Room C – 2E07] Modelling and Spatial Analysis of Urban Dynamics, Urban GIS (T6) 
[Chair: Itzhak Benenson]

[Room D – 2E08] Geographic Information Science: Links with Other Disciplines
and Citizens (T8) [Chair: Bin Jiang]

20:00 – 23:00:Gala Dinner at Pope Palace

Friday, 27th, 2012
8:00 – 10:30: AGILE'2012 Registration 

9:00 – 10:00: Keynote Speaker Session: Gilberto Câmara (INPE, Brazil)
[Chair: Jérôme Gensel]

Coffee Break

10:30 – 12:35: Best Paper Session (BP) [Chair: Mike Jackson]

12:35 – 13:00: Awards Session, Next Conference Presentation

15:00 – 19:00: Visit to “Pont du Gard” 


